BMW Retailer
RIJA - Bavaria, s.r.o.
Drážovská  ul. 3282/17
94901 Nitra
Slovensko
Email: info@rijabavaria.sk
Telephone Number: +421-903 826 164
NEW VEHICLE QUOTE. Print date: 13-04-2026

S02T4 M sport differential 0
S02VR Adaptive 2-axle air suspension 2.225
S0320 Model designation, deletion 0
S0328 Aluminium running board 636
S03AC Trailer tow hitch 1.271
S03E3 xOffroad package 3.125
S03KA Acoustic glazing 636
S03MB Exterior Line Satin Aluminium 0
S0420 Sun protection glazing 636
S0456 Comfort seats front, electrically adjustable 901
S04M5 BMW Individual instrument panel finished in leather 1.271
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional 1.875
S0776 M headliner Alcantara Anthracite 1.695
S07R7 Innovation package 3.708
S05DW Parking Assistant Professional 0
S0688 Harman Kardon Surround Sound System 0
S06U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional 0
S07RS Comfort package 1.112
S044A Cupholder, temperate 0
S04HA Seat heating front and rear 0
S04HB Heat Comfort package front 0
S08A5 Language version Slovakian 0
BMW Retailer
Quote No: 19812
Print date: 13-04-2026
Order No Ref: 3825427
Page 6 of 9
S08AK Slovakian / on-board documentation 0
Total Packages & Optional Equipment 23.615
SERVICE INCLUSIVE.
Gross Price EUR
S07CG Repair Inclusive - 3 years/200.000 km 618
S07NH Service Inclusive - 5 years/100.000 km 1.745
Total Service Inclusive 2.363
BMW Retailer
Quote No: 19812
Print date: 13-04-2026
Order No Ref: 3825427
Page 7 of 9
TECHNICAL INFORMATION.
Power Acceleration CO2 emission Fuel consumption
(WLTP)
219 kW (298 PS) 6,1 s 198 g/km 7,5 l/100 km
Width 2.218 mm Emission Class EU6e-bis-FCM
Height 1.755 mm Number of cylinders 6
Length 4.935 mm Engine capacity 2.993 cm³
Number of seats 5 Type of fuel Diesel
Unladen weight 2.295 kg Transmission Automatic
Torque 670 Nm NOx 32,2 g/km
Rated Power 219 kW (298
PS)
Particle Mass Charge
Substaining
0,89 mg/km
Max speed 233 km/h Stationary noise level in
dB(A)/1/min
72 dB (3000
1/min)
Tank capacity 80 l Pass-by noise in dB(A) 67 dB
All data contained in this agreement and in brochures, offers, and order confirmations, in particular data
relating to weight, size, consumption figures, operating costs, speed and similar, are approximate values.
Data of this nature are intended for informational purposes only and do not represent data within the
meaning of the Energy Efficiency Ordinance and its appendices.
Noise emission: The values measured in accordance with UN/ECE Regulation No. 51/EU Regulation
540/2014 are rounded.
My consent to marketing communication
I would like to receive marketing communication by  via e-mail, mail, phone/messenger services and